176
C
A
BL
E
IN
ST
A

conduits and flexible spiral conduits, IP 65 EC 3 YEAR
WARRANTY
Technical data:
Material- shock resistant technopolymer on PVC base
Self-extinguishing V0 degree to UL94
Glow wire test: up to 960°C
O-ring to compensate the conduit tolerances
Standard- EN 61386-1; EN61386-21
RAL- 7035
Type Used for cable
conduit ф (mm) IP code Colour Packing/Box
(pcs)
Catalogue
number
PVC bend flexible
16 65 GREY 50/200 500FB16
20 65 GREY 50/200 500FB20
25 65 GREY 35/140 500FB25
32 65 GREY 20/80 500FB32
Type Used for cable
conduit ф (mm) IP code Colour Packing/Box
(pcs)
Catalogue
number
PVC bend 90°
16 65 GREY 100/1000 500BB16
20 65 GREY 50/600 500BB20
25 65 GREY 25/300 500BB25
32 65 GREY 100 500BB32
40 65 GREY 100 500BB40
Type Used for cable
conduit ф (mm) IP code Colour Packing/Box
(pcs)
Catalogue
number
Conduit-conduit PVC joint
16 65 GREY 10/350 500CM16
20 65 GREY 10/350 500CM20
25 65 GREY 10/200 500CM25
32 65 GREY 10/100 500CM32
40 65 GREY 5/80 500CM40
Type Used for cable
conduit ф (mm) IP code Colour Packing/Box
(pcs)
Catalogue
number
Conduit-box PVC joint
16 65 GREY 10/350 500CB16
20 65 GREY 10/350 500CB20
25 65 GREY 10/200 500CB25
32 65 GREY 10/100 500CB32
40 65 GREY 5/80 500CB40
177
C
A
BL

Type
Conduit
diameter
(mm)
Flexible
spiral
diameter
(mm)
IP
code Colour Packing/
Box (pcs)
Catalogue
number
PVC rigid conduit - flexible
spiral conduits joint
16 12 65 GREY 10/350 500DD16
20 16 65 GREY 10/350 500DD20
25 20 65 GREY 10/200 500DD25
32 25 65 GREY 10/100 500DD32
40 32 65 GREY 5/100 500DD40
Accessories for PVC self-extiguishing rigid insulating
conduits and flexible spiral conduits, IP 40 EC 3 YEAR
WARRANTY
Technical data:
Material- shock resistant technopolymer on PVC base
Self-extinguishing V0 degree to UL94
Glow wire test: up to 960°C
Standard- EN 61386-1; EN61386-21
RAL- 7035
Type Used for cable
conduit ф (mm) IP code Colour Packing/Box
(pcs)
Catalogue
number
PVC bend flexible
16 44 GREY 50/200 500FK16
20 44 GREY 50/200 500FK20
25 44 GREY 35/140 500FK25
32 44 GREY 20/80 500FK32
Type Used for cable
conduit ф (mm) IP code Colour Packing/Box
(pcs)
Catalogue
number
PVC bend 90°
16 40 GREY 100/1000 500BK16
20 40 GREY 50/600 500BK20
25 40 GREY 25/300 500BK25
32 40 GREY 100 500BK32
40 40 GREY 100 500BK40
Type Used for cable
conduit ф (mm) IP code Colour Packing/Box
(pcs)
Catalogue
number
Plastic bend small 90°
16 40 GREY 100/400 500SK16
20 40 GREY 100/300 500SK20
25 40 GREY 100/200 500SK25
32 40 GREY 50/150 500SK32
Type Used for cable
conduit ф (mm) IP code Colour Packing/Box
(pcs)
Catalogue
number
PVC T-joint
16 40 GREY 100/300 500T16
20 40 GREY 100/200 500T20
25 40 GREY 50/100 500T25
32 40 GREY 50/100 500T32
178
C
A
BL

pp
or
t s
ys
te
m
s
CABLE INSTALLATION SYSTEMS
Cable support systems
Type Used for cable
conduit ф (mm) IP code Colour Packing/Box
(pcs)
Catalogue
number
PVC coupling
16 40 GREY 100/1200 500C16
20 40 GREY 100/800 500C20
25 40 GREY 50/500 500C25
32 40 GREY 25/250 500C32
40 40 GREY 25/150 500C40
Type Used for cable conduit
ф (mm) Colour Packing/Box
(pcs)
Catalogue
number
PVC conduit clips
16 GREY 100/1500 500CC16
20 GREY 100/1000 500CC20
25 GREY 100/1000 500CC25
32 GREY 100/800 500CC32
40 GREY 50/400 500CC40
Type Used for cable conduit
ф (mm) Colour Packing/Box
(pcs)
Catalogue
number
PVC conduit clips with
plug and steel screw
16 GREY 100/1000 500CS16
20 GREY 100/1000 500CS20
25 GREY 100/800 500CS25
32 GREY 50/400 500CS32
Type Used for cable conduit
ф (mm) Colour Packing/Box
(pcs)
Catalogue